RPs’ information 9920158

Call out Part Number Description Qty Material 1 34K 357
9 992X158031 CHAISE PAD 1 Fabric
1 424664RP POLY C BACK CUSH 1 FOAM, LMF
12 420011RP POLY C CUSH FRT 1 FOAM, LMF
17 427737RP POLY FRONT CHAISE 1 FOAM, LMF
18 427738RP POLY OTTO 1 FOAM, LMF
24 992X158180 LAF INSIDE ARM 1 Fabric
27 992X158190 LAF OUTSIDE ARM PANEL 1 Fabric
101 SBKX-2RP (-X) SEATBOX KIT 25MM SP 1 Metal
102 10PW36Z27IGMKRP | -10 PWR 36727A SO IGV RMT MECH 1 Metal
105 77686RP -10 SECTIONAL CHAIR RAIL 806 2 Metal
108 75078RP CTR SECTION BRACKET (SELF TAP) 1 Metal
134 77903RP FLOOR GLIDE 6 Plastic
138 32053RP1 P2 (THR) MECH -10 PM 1 Metal
148 30383RP PWR SUP XFMR KIT W/DC CBL-1ST 1 Plastic, Metal
149 76796RP KD BRACKET AND CLIP ASSY 2 Metal
165 32055RP3 P2/P3 HEADREST MOTOR PM 1 Plastic, Metal
176 32593RP RMT 3627A IG MOTOR 1 Plastic, Metal
214 74122RP BASE CONN RIGHT (M) 1 Metal
233 31470RP MOTOR SCREW 20MM 8 Metal
357 30651RP FIBER RECYCLED BROWN 5 Fiber
9 12 17 18 24 27 101 102 105
108 134 138 149 165 176 214




RPs’ information 9920158

Call out Part Number Description Qty Material 1 34K 357
419 74018RP HDWE 1/4-20X.75 WSHRHD5/16 14 Metal
425 30030RP 1/4-20X30 UNC BLK FLTHEAD BOLT 4 Metal
426 77075RP 1-4-20X3/4 HX HD ZINC PRECT80 6 Metal
480 32319RP P2 SWITCH W/ USB A/C 1 Plastic, Metal
488 72117RP SPRING 12 X 24 ML 11LP 3240/5K 2 Metal
547 8001RP 4 X 3/4 FH PHL TAP BLK 2 Metal
562 74019RP HDWE 1/4-20X1.000 CN1420X1 1 Metal
615 31028RP 1/4-20 INSERT D142013HD14-ZN 4 Metal
617 31103RP RIVET NUT 1/4-20 CPB22520280 4 Metal
619 31140RP OS ARM BRACKET W WELD NUT 1 Metal
630 31419RP 1/4-20X80MM IJNT CON ZNC 1 Metal
651 73774RP NUT 1/4-20 FLANGE LOCK 1 Metal
653 31865RP POWER MOTION TESTER CABLE 1 Plastic, Metal
654 32051RP POWER MOTION TESTER LIGHT 1 Plastic, Metal
34K 992X158048KD COMPLETE IN/OUT BACK - KD 1 Fabric
419 425 426, 480 488 o047 562 615 617 619

-
W @

34K)




122
497 372 40
1
Unit 46
! Armless Chair Unit 62 40
4% RAF "0" PWR Wall
Recliner
Unit 77 wiADJ Headrest
Wedge
Unit 31
37 PWR Armless
136 Recliner w/ADJ
Headrest
| Unit 57 992 Configuration 1
1 “Stonage. O Space Between Units = 3;" for Connecting Brackets
' Unit is 3" Away From Wall
x5 § **All Measurements are Approximations**
EEEE
I E
40 = < E g

D




	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16

